

For on site work
1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— Tol to Kumbhar					
Tol					
Agency— m/s North Bihar					
Construction					
Agreement No.— 01/mmvsy/SBP/2020-21					
Date of start— 7.04.2021					
Date of entry—					
1. Providing and fixing					
workup Bm and R.F					
(i) Workup Bm = 1.20 km					
(ii) Reference pillars = 1.20 km					
2. clearing and grubbing					
road land					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.50 \text{ m} = 8400 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 0.84 \text{ Hect}$					
limited to = 0.48 Hect					
3. Excavation for road way					
in box cutting					
$2 \times 3 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.525 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 9.45 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 22.5 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.525 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 31.5 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 7 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.525 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 22.05 \text{ m}^3$					
					85.5 m ³

Continuation

1st on A/c Bill
Abstract of Cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing and fixing up B.M & R.P. Note TMB P-1 (i) Working B.M = 1.2 km					
@ Rs 3876.96/km					Rs 4652 =
(ii) Reference Pillars = 1.2 km					
@ Rs 1794.03/km					Rs 2153 =
2. Clearing and grubbing road land Note TMB P-1					
Qty = 0.28 Hect					
@ Rs 52970.33/hect					Rs 25426 =
3. Excavation for roadway in box cut up Note TMB P-1					
Qty = 85.5 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³					Rs 6461 =
4. Construction of embankment with material obtained from up to 50 m lead Note TMB P-2					
Qty = 810 m ³					
@ Rs 153.66/m ³					Rs 124465 =
5. Construction of C.S.B gzt in R.T portion Note TMB P-2					
Qty = 333 m ³					
@ Rs 136.59/m ³					Rs 1044984.20 =
in C.C portion Qty = 144 m ³					
@ Rs 136.59/m ³					Rs 451669 =
less 0.75% Depreciation					Rs 1659310 =
Agreement					Rs 12448 =
					Rs 1646865 =

Continuation

8.3.22
AL

